Complete the following:

1.

10.

11.

2\ Vocabulary Challenge Name

! Was or Were?

Where

they going to go after the show?

worried about my math test.

They

worried about their math test.

Where

Jane yesterday?

Where

you yesterday?

| think they

hoping you would come with me.

hoping to talk to you.

There

students in the classroom until quite late.

There

more girls than boys in the pool yesterday.

There

only one cookie left.
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hoping for better marks on my report card.



1. was

2. were

3. was

4. were

5. was

6. were

7. was

8. were

9. were

10. were

11. was
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